1List Prices F.O.B. Factory www.erginternational.com  •  1-800-446-1186
0918
WESTLAKE METAL TABLE OF CONTENTS
Westlake Metal Lounge................................................................................................................................................................2
Westlake Metal Occasional.........................................................................................................................................................8
WESTLAKE METAL COLLECTION
2 www.erginternational.com  •  1-800-446-1186List Prices F.O.B. Factory
0918

WM24D Occasional 24" dia 17" round 30 lbs $1310 $1485
WM24DT 24" dia 22" round 40 lbs $1374 $1558
WM30D Occasional 30" dia 17" round 35 lbs $1425 $1539
WM36D Occasional 36" dia 17" round 50 lbs $1539 $1654
WESTLAKE METAL OCCASIONAL TABLES
30" ROUND TABLE / STRAIGHT LEGS  24" ROUND END TABLE / STRAIGHT LEGS
9List Prices F.O.B. Factory www.erginternational.com  •  1-800-446-1186
0918
WESTLAKE METAL COLLECTION
OCCASIONAL TABLES
WESTLAKE METAL OCCASIONAL TABLES
Model Model Table Top Table Table Top Shipping LAMINATE
EDGE 2B OR 3A
WOOD VENEER
EDGE 8GNumber Description Size Height Shape Weight
WMC24D Occasional 24" dia 17" round 30 lbs $1368 $1539
WMC24DT 24" dia 22" round 40 lbs $1425 $1597
WMC30D Occasional 30" dia 17" round 35 lbs $1546 $1597
WMC36D Occasional 36" dia 17" round 50 lbs $1660 $1715
30" ROUND TABLE / CURVED LEGS 24’’ ROUND TABLE / CURVED LEGS
10 www.erginternational.com  •  1-800-446-1186List Prices F.O.B. Factory
0918
WESTLAKE METAL COLLECTION

 20" x 42"
17’’ rectangle 70 lbs $1631 $1669
WM2060 Occasional
 20" x 60"
17’’ rectangle 80 lbs $1745 $1785
SQUARE END TABLE / STRAIGHT LEGSCOFFEE TABLE /  STRAIGHT LEGS
11List Prices F.O.B. Factory www.erginternational.com  •  1-800-446-1186
0918
WESTLAKE METAL COLLECTION
OCCASIONAL TABLES
WESTLAKE METAL OCCASIONAL TABLES
Model Model Table Top Table Table Top Shipping LAMINATE
EDGE 2B OR 3A
WOOD VENEER
EDGE 8GNumber Description Size Height Shape Weight
WMC20S Occasional 20’’ x 20’’ 17’’ square 35 lbs $1317 $1448
WMC20ST 20’’ x 20’’ 22" square 35 lbs $1385 $1524
WMC24S Occasional 24’’ x 24’’ 17’’ square 35 lbs $1382 $1485
WMC24ST 24’’ x 24’’ 22" square 35 lbs $1455 $1561
WMC2042 Occasional 20" x 42" 17" coffee table 70 lbs $1669 $1836
WMC2060 20" x 60" 17" coffee table 80 lbs $1808 $2049
END TABLE CURVED LEGS /
SOLID SURFACE TOP
RECTANGULAR COFFEE TABLE CURVED LEGS
12 www.erginternational.com  •  1-800-446-1186List Prices F.O.B. Factory